
Чемпионат Санкт-Петербурга по фехтованию
шпага мужчины

с 16 по 23 марта 2021 года

Группы, тур №1

страница 1/2

Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НЕЖЕВЕНКО М КШВСМ  V  2  3  2  V  2 0.333 -3 19 5
ФЕЙГЕЛЬМАН СПАРТА  0  1  0  3  V  V 0.333 -13 14 7
СПИРИН Михаил УОР №1,  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ЕРШОВ Всеволод КШВСМ  V  V  1  1  2  3 0.333 -1 17 4
ДРЕПА Иван СПАРТА  V  V  2 V2  3  3 0.500 -1 20 3
СЕЛЮТИН Рома СШОР В  2  3  2 V3  V  0 0.333 -10 15 6
БЕБЧУК Андрей СШОР №  V  4  2  V  V  V 0.667 8 26 2

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САРКИСЯН Арте СШОР В  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
СОЛОВЬЕВ Ники УНИВЕР  3  4  V  4  V 0.400 0 21 4
ТАШЕВ Данила СШОР К  0  V  3  2  4 0.200 -8 14 6
ИСАЕВ Констант СПАРТА  1  2  V  V  V 0.600 1 18 2
ЛЕОНОВ Никита СШОР №  0  V V3  2  V 0.600 -4 15 3
ГРИГОРЬЕВ Ива КШВСМ  3  4  V  2  3 0.200 -7 17 5

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТИХОНОВ Лев УНИВЕР  3  V  4  V  3 0.400 -2 20 3
ХВОРОВ Альберт СПАРТА  V  4  2  4  3 0.200 -5 18 6
САПРЫГИН Мак СШОР В  4  V  V  4  0 0.400 -3 18 4
АБРАМЕНКО Як КШВСМ  V  V  2  0  2 0.400 -7 14 5
МИТНИКОВ Ром КШВСМ,  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 23 2
ПРОСВИРНИН Д ЦСКА Г.  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 11 24 1

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЮХМАН Владис КШВСМ  4  V  1  V  3 0.400 -3 18 4
ЛЮБЕНСКИЙ Ал СПАРТА  V  V  1  2  3 0.400 -3 16 5
ГАВРИЛОВ Клим ГБНОУ С  4  0  2  4  4 0.000 -11 14 6
ГОЛОВКОВ-ЕНИ ГБНОУ С  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 7 20 2
КАЗМИН Михаил ЦСКА Г.  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 22 1
ТАРАСОВ Евген СПАРТА  V  V  V  4  4 0.600 3 23 3

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КИМ Анатолий КШВСМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
КИРМЕНЁВ Ник СШОР №  2  V  3  2  4 0.200 -6 16 5
БУМАГИН Дмит СПАРТА  2  2  4  1  3 0.000 -13 12 6
ХАСАНОВ Ками СШОР В  3  V  V  1  V 0.600 -1 19 4
КУЗЬМИНОВ Ег ЦСКА Г.  4  V  V  V  3 0.600 8 22 2
ХРИСТОВ Андре СШОР №  4  V  V  3  V 0.600 2 22 3

Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОСНОВ Алекса СПАРТА  3  2  V  V  2 0.400 -1 17 5
ВОЛКОВ Владис ГБНОУ С  V  2  V  V  4 0.600 4 21 3
ОХАПКИН Всево ГБНОУ С V3  V  V  V  3 0.800 9 21 1
БОХОНЧИК Игор ЦСКА Г.  4  4  2  V  V 0.400 -1 20 4
ТАРАСОВ Мирон КШВСМ  1  0  1  3  3 0.000 -17 8 6
ДМИТРИЕВ Васи СШОР №  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 6 23 2
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Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТИМОФЕЕВ Дан ЦСКА Г.  4  2  2  V  V 0.400 -4 18 5
СЕМЕНОВ Давид ЦСКА Г.  V  4  2  V  V 0.600 2 21 2
ВЛАСОВ Богдан ГБНОУ С  V  V  V  1  3 0.600 1 19 4
ТЕРЕХИН Влади СШОР В  V  V  2  3  V 0.600 2 20 3
ЧЕБОТАЕВ Алек СШОР В  4  4  V  V  V 0.600 6 23 1
КАПРИ Сергей КШВСМ  3  1  V  4  3 0.200 -7 16 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СПИРИН Михаил СПБ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
2 САРКИСЯН Арте СПБ 1.000 18 25 квалифицирован
3 КИМ Анатолий СПБ 1.000 10 25 квалифицирован
4 ПРОСВИРНИН Д СПБ 0.800 11 24 квалифицирован
5 ОХАПКИН Всево СПБ 0.800 9 21 квалифицирован
6 КАЗМИН Михаил СПБ 0.800 7 22 квалифицирован
7 ГОЛОВКОВ-ЕНИ СПБ 0.800 7 20 квалифицирован
8 ДМИТРИЕВ Васи СПБ 0.800 6 23 квалифицирован
8 МИТНИКОВ Ром СПБ 0.800 6 23 квалифицирован

10 БЕБЧУК Андрей СПБ 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован
11 КУЗЬМИНОВ Ег СПБ 0.600 8 22 квалифицирован
12 ЧЕБОТАЕВ Алек СПБ 0.600 6 23 квалифицирован
13 ВОЛКОВ Владис СПБ 0.600 4 21 квалифицирован
14 ТАРАСОВ Евген СПБ 0.600 3 23 квалифицирован
15 ХРИСТОВ Андре СПБ 0.600 2 22 квалифицирован
16 СЕМЕНОВ Давид СПБ 0.600 2 21 квалифицирован
17 ТЕРЕХИН Влади СПБ 0.600 2 20 квалифицирован
18 ВЛАСОВ Богдан СПБ 0.600 1 19 квалифицирован
19 ИСАЕВ Констант СПБ 0.600 1 18 квалифицирован
20 ХАСАНОВ Ками СПБ 0.600 -1 19 квалифицирован
21 ЛЕОНОВ Никита СПБ 0.600 -4 15 квалифицирован
22 ДРЕПА Иван СПБ 0.500 -1 20 квалифицирован
23 СОЛОВЬЕВ Ники СПБ 0.400 0 21 квалифицирован
24 БОХОНЧИК Игор СПБ 0.400 -1 20 квалифицирован
25 ПОСНОВ Алекса СПБ 0.400 -1 17 квалифицирован
26 ТИХОНОВ Лев СПБ 0.400 -2 20 квалифицирован
27 САПРЫГИН Мак СПБ 0.400 -3 18 квалифицирован
27 ЮХМАН Владис СПБ 0.400 -3 18 квалифицирован
29 ЛЮБЕНСКИЙ Ал СПБ 0.400 -3 16 квалифицирован
30 ТИМОФЕЕВ Дан СПБ 0.400 -4 18 квалифицирован
31 АБРАМЕНКО Як СПБ 0.400 -7 14 квалифицирован
32 ЕРШОВ Всеволод СПБ 0.333 -1 17 квалифицирован
33 НЕЖЕВЕНКО М СПБ 0.333 -3 19 выбывший
34 СЕЛЮТИН Рома СПБ 0.333 -10 15 выбывший
35 ФЕЙГЕЛЬМАН СПБ 0.333 -13 14 выбывший
36 ХВОРОВ Альберт СПБ 0.200 -5 18 выбывший
37 КИРМЕНЁВ Ник СПБ 0.200 -6 16 выбывший
38 ГРИГОРЬЕВ Ива СПБ 0.200 -7 17 выбывший
39 КАПРИ Сергей СПБ 0.200 -7 16 выбывший
40 ТАШЕВ Данила СПБ 0.200 -8 14 выбывший
41 ГАВРИЛОВ Клим СПБ 0.000 -11 14 выбывший
42 БУМАГИН Дмит СПБ 0.000 -13 12 выбывший
43 ТАРАСОВ Мирон СПБ 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
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